Premium
Plus
2S

Premium Plus C+2S + Delos C

If you need a four-walled shower enclosure for your bathroom, you may get it now as back walls are available for the models Premium Plus A and Premi-
um Plus C. By buying two products, namely a quadrant Premium Plus A shower enclosure or a square Premium Plus C, size 800 or 900, plus the Premium
Plus 2S back walls in the corresponding size, one can assemble a four-walled shower enclosure.

EC/1v Bbl XOTe/IM 6bl YCTAHOBUTL B CBOEM BaHHOW KOMHATE YeTbIPEXCTEHHYIO KabuHY, TO Tenepb 3TO BO3MOXHO 671aroaaps HaIMumIo 3aAHUX CTEHOK

K KabuHam «Premium Plus A» 1 «Premium Plus C». Mpro6peTan ABa BMAA NPOAYKLUMU: NONYKPYr/yto KabuHy «Premium Plus A» nnu kBagpaTHyto

KabuHy «Premium Plus C» pasamepom 800 nnu 900 v 3aaHmMe cTeHKM «Premium Plus 25» COOTBETCTBYIOLLErO pa3mMepa, Bbl MOXETe YKOMMIEKTOBATb
YEeTbIPEXCTEHHYIO KabUHY.

BACK WALLS | 3AOHWE CTEHKHK

TRANSPARENT GLASS
ORI OFF CTELAO) GLASS FINISH | LIBET CTEK/IA

Graphite | FpaduToBoE Fabric | ®abpuk
Art. No. | N2 aprT.
Art. No. | N2 aprT. Art. No. | N2 apT.

33443-01-05N
33433-01-05N

Model
Mopenb

Tray width (A)
LLnpunHa noanoHa (A)

Height (H)
BbicoTa (H)

2580x80
2590%x90

800x800
900x900

1900
1900

33443-01-01N
33433-01-01N

33443-01-06N
33433-01-06N

QUADRANT SHOWER ENCLOSURE | NOJIYKPYIJIASl KABMHA PREMIUM PLUS A

TRANSPARENT GLASS

NPO3PAUHOE CTEK/IO GLASSFINISH | LiBET CTEKJIA

Tray width (A)

iimere Height (H)

BbicoTa (H) e

Sateen Graphite Brown

A 80x80

nogaoHa (A)

800x800

1900

Art. No. | N2 apT.

30413-01-01N

MaTtoBoe

Art. No. | N2 apt. Art. No. | N2 apr. Art. No. | N2 apr.

30413-01-02N

padutoBoe

30413-01-05N

Dabpuk

30413-01-06N

KopwnuHeBoe
Art. No. | N2 apr.
30413-01-08N

| A90x90

900%x900

1900

30403-01-01N

30403-01-02N

30403-01-05N

30403-01-06N

30403-01-08N |

Model
Mopenb

C80x80

Tray width (A)
LLnpnHa
noaaoHa (A)

800x800

Height (H)
BbicoTa (H)

1900

TRANSPARENT GLASS
NMPO3PAYHOE CTEKJ1IO

Art. No. | N2 apT.

30463-01-01N

SQUARE SHOWER ENCLOSURE | KBAOPATHASl KABMHA PREMIUM PLUS C

Sateen Graphite Fabric
MatoBoe paduToBoOE

Art. No. | N2 apr. Art. No. | N2 aprT. Art. No. | N2 aprT.

30463-01-02N

GLASS FINISH | LLBET CTEKJIA

30463-01-05N

30463-01-06N

Brown
KopnyHeBoe

Art. No. | N2 apt.
30463-01-08N

C90x90

900x900

1900

30453-01-01N

30453-01-02N

30453-01-05N

30453-01-06N

30453-01-08N

430

Dimensions are given in mm. | Pa3mepbl yka3aHbl B MM.



TECHNICAL DRAWINGS | TEXHUYECKUE PUCYHKN

Premium Plus A+2S
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Premium Plus C+2S
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A+2S A X C D H
A+2S 80x80 800 790-810 | 250-270 | 410 1900 C+2580x80 800 785-805 440 1900
A+2S590x90 900 890-910 | 350-370 540 1900 C+2590%x90 900 885-905 510 1900 ‘

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS | AOMOJIHUTEJIbHbIE OMLNN

—

SHOWER TOWEL ACCESSORIES
BOARDS HANGER p. 561
p. 564 p.19
TPAMbI JEPXATEJ1b AKCECCYAPbI
W OYLIEBBIE  AJ19 MOJIOTEHEL] cTp. 561
NAnTbI cTp. 43
cTp. 564

NAVIGATION | MOLEJIbHbIN PAL,

A 1900 A 1700 E 1900 E 1700

C/D 1900

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS | AOMOJIHUTEJIbHbIE OMLNN

—

ENGRAVING SHOWER
ON GLASS BOARDS
p. 50 p. 564
TPABUPOBKA TPAMbI
HA CTEKJIE M AYUEBbIE
cTp. 51 NAnTbI
cTp. 564
C1700 DWJ+S

TOWEL ACCESSORIES
HANGER p. 561
p.19
JEPXATE/Ib AKCECCYAPbI
19 MOSIOTEHELL cp. 561
cTp. 43
DWD+S DwWJ DWD

2S
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